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REFE | (RIRFR RIE TRRE REEEE ®RmA | REBSHEE | S8/TRKEST BHE REEEE RgmA | REESHEE | Bi/TRREANT S
(FEEH) (FEEMH) (FER) (EF) () (FEEH) (EEEH) (ER) (EF) (EF)
1 35 50,000.00 50,000.00 1,042.90 46.75 51,875.45 83,000.72 48,347.92 1,025.25 46.02 49,917.16 80,000.00 46,522.80
2 36 50,000.00 1,080.65 52.58 53,818.45 86,109.52 50,955.31 1,023.57 50.04 49,830.29 80,000.00 47,179.32
3 37 50,000.00 1,119.75 59.23 55,830.79 89,329.26 53,603.15 1,021.80 54.51 49,738.97 80,000.00 47,754.39
4 38 50,000.00 1,160.24 66.40 57,914.71 92,663.54 57,914.71 1,019.96 59.07 49,643.06 80,000.00 49,643.06
5 39 50,000.00 36.00 74.49 61,275.57 98,040.91 61,275.57 36.00 63.01 50,535.85 80,857.36 50,535.85
6 40 50,000.00 36.00 85.05 64,827.19 103,723.50 64,827.19 36.00 68.90 51,440.53 82,304.85 51,440.53
7 41 50,000.00 36.00 64.65 68,612.95 96,058.13 68,612.95 36.00 68.35 52,363.86 80,000.00 52,363.86
8 42 50,000.00 36.00 74.25 72,615.94 101,662.32 72,615.94 36.00 7172 53,302.26 80,000.00 53,302.26
9 43 50,000.00 36.00 85.72 76,847.26 107,586.16 76,847.26 36.00 75.51 54,255.60 80,000.00 54,255.60
10 44 50,000.00 36.00 99.04 81,318.73 113,846.22 81,318.73 36.00 79.41 55,224.05 80,000.00 55,224.05
15 49 50,000.00 36.00 199.28 107,733.56 150,826.98 107,733.56 36.00 113.85 60,279.54 84,391.36 60,279.54
20 54 50,000.00 36.00 187.31 142,961.84 171,554.21 142,961.84 36.00 100.10 65,807.44 80,000.00 65,807.44
25 59 50,000.00 36.00 369.17 189,494.02 227,392.82 189,494.02 36.00 142.94 71,852.46 86,222.95 71,852.46
30 64 50,000.00 36.00 365.42 251,486.24 276,634.86 251,486.24 36.00 116.54 78,550.71 86,405.78 78,550.71
35 69 50,000.00 36.00 754.86 333,038.92 366,342.81 333,038.92 36.00 198.32 85,688.06 94,256.87 85,688.06
40 74 50,000.00 36.00 311.62 443,197.54 452,061.49 443,197.54 36.00 67.44 93,934.68 95,813.37 93,934.68
45 79 50,000.00 36.00 630.46 590,110.85 601,913.07 590,110.85 36.00 112.41 103,036.67 105,097.40 103,036.67
50 84 50,000.00 36.00 1,275.10 783,870.56 799,547.97 783,870.56 36.00 187.30 112,762.25 115,017.50 112,762.25
55 89 50,000.00 36.00 2,561.23 1,037,493.02 1,058,242.88 1,037,493.02 36.00 309.98 122,969.90 125,429.30 122,969.90
60 94 50,000.00 36.00 - 1,384,328.84 1,384,328.84 1,384,328.84 36.00 - 135,201.75 135,201.75 135,201.75
66 100 50,000.00 36.00 - 1,963,437.65 1,963,437.65 1,963,437.65 36.00 - 152,029.61 152,029.61 152,029.61
P RERIRE M= 0%
REFE | RIAFHR RIRSE e RESEHR RIS REESHE | SH/SREERR B
) (FERE) (FEERH) () (EF) ()
1 35 50,000.00 50,000.00 1,016.33 46.70 48,936.97 80,000.00 45,609.26 989.14 48.82 45,996.46 80,000.00 42,868.71
2 36 50,000.00 995.42 52.39 47,889.16 80,000.00 45,341.46 912.65 59.34 42,296.90 80,000.00 40,046.71
3 37 50,000.00 974.80 58.79 46,855.57 80,000.00 44,986.04 842.00 70.89 38,876.45 80,000.00 37,325.28
4 38 50,000.00 954.48 65.52 45,835.57 80,000.00 45,835.57 776.64 83.02 35,712.69 80,000.00 35,712.69
5 39 50,000.00 36.00 71.47 45,728.10 80,000.00 45,728.10 36.00 94.71 33,443.47 80,000.00 33,443.47
6 40 50,000.00 36.00 77.37 45,614.73 80,000.00 45,614.73 36.00 107.17 31,298.38 80,000.00 31,298.38
7 41 50,000.00 36.00 83.65 45,495.08 80,000.00 45,495.08 36.00 120.58 29,269.02 80,000.00 29,269.02
8 42 50,000.00 36.00 91.11 45,367.97 80,000.00 45,367.97 36.00 136.07 27,346.41 80,000.00 27,346.41
9 43 50,000.00 36.00 99.75 45,232.22 80,000.00 45,232.22 36.00 153.80 25,522.05 80,000.00 25,522.05
10 44 50,000.00 36.00 109.34 45,086.88 80,000.00 45,086.88 36.00 173.53 23,788.05 80,000.00 23,788.05
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